
2019 32-6A PRE-DISTRICT

GOLF TOURNAMENT

GIRLS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 Los Fresnos B = 369 1 Alexis Rodriguez (Brownsville Hanna) = 88

2 Brownsville Hanna = 471 2 Jianna Granado (Los Fresnos B) = 90

3 Brownsville Rivera = 473 Micaela Leandro (Harlingen High) = 90

4 San Benito = 493 4 Ariana Garza (Los Fresnos B) = 91

Andrea Pimentel (Harlingen South) = 91

6 Alexandra Montes (Los Fresnos B) = 93

7 Allison McGinnis (Los Fresnos B) = 95

8 Pamela Greer (St Joseph Academy) = 96

9 Olivia Garza (Harlingen High) = 100

10 Jazzlyn Granado (Los Fresnos)- ind = 105

Date:  March 25, 2019 (Monday)

Field:  24 players

Course:  Rancho Viejo GC (Brownsville)

Par:  74

Conditions:  Fair and Breezy  78°  Wind: 15-20mph

 TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

24 players in the field

INDIVIDUALS

2 Micaela Leandro (Harlingen High) = 90

9 Olivia Garza (Harlingen High) = 100

13 Katelyn Barrera (Los Fresnos) = 111

10 Jazlynn Granado (Los Fresnos) = 105

4 Andrea Pimentel (Harlingen South) = 91

8 Pamela Greer (St Joseph Academy) = 96



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

24 players in the field

1st Los Fresnos B 2nd Brownsville Hanna

7 Allison McGinnia = 95 1 Alexis Rodriguez = 88

6 Alexandra Montes = 93 23 Katia Martinez = 140

4 Ariana Garza = 91 19 Suky Hernandez = 127

2 Jianna Granado = 90 15 Daniela Gutierrez = 116

14 Jennifer Laznovsky = 112

TEAM TOTAL:  = 369 TEAM TOTAL:  = 471

3rd Brownsville Rivera 4th San Benito

11 Valarie Rodriguez = 108 12 Sarah Rodriguez = 109

17 Dheila Sosa = 122 23 Nayeli Rodriguez = 140

18 Daleth Sosa = 123 19 Kayleigh Quintero = 127

16 Dafne Ledezma-Resendiz = 120 22 Larissa Rodriguez = 130

19 Daniela Niño = 127

TEAM TOTAL:  = 473 TEAM TOTAL:  = 493



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Total

1 Alexis Rodriguez Brownsville Hanna 88

2 Jianna Granado Los Fresnos B 90

Micaela Leandro (Harlingen High) INDIVIDUALS 90

4 Ariana Garza Los Fresnos B 91

Andrea Pimentel (Harlingen South) INDIVIDUALS 91

6 Alexandra Montes Los Fresnos B 93

7 Allison McGinnia Los Fresnos B 95

8 Pamela Greer (St Joseph) INDIVIDUALS 96

9 Olivia Garza (Harlingen High) INDIVIDUALS 100

10 Jazlynn Granado (Los Fresnos) INDIVIDUALS 105

11 Valarie Rodriguez Brownsville Rivera 108

12 Sarah Rodriguez San Benito 109

13 Katelyn Barrera (Los Fresnos) INDIVIDUALS 111

14 Jennifer Laznovsky Los Fresnos B 112

15 Daniela Gutierrez Brownsville Hanna 116

16 Dafne Ledezma-Resendiz Brownsville Rivera 120

17 Dheila Sosa Brownsville Rivera 122

18 Daleth Sosa Brownsville Rivera 123

19 Suky Hernandez Brownsville Hanna 127

Kayleigh Quintero San Benito 127

Daniela Niño San Benito 127

22 Larissa Rodriguez San Benito 130

23 Katia Martinez Brownsville Hanna 140

Nayeli Rodriguez San Benito 140


